Sliding door systems
S20
3
x 2
THE KIT ASSEMBLY CONSISTS OF:
1 upper sliding mechanism
complete.
1 lower guide track;

3
4
How to order Clipper frames
for M50+  by kit
Kit for door with glass of a maximum width of 1500 mm and with rear reinforcing slat.
x 2 x 2 x 4 x 4 x 2
x 4 x 4 x 8 x 8 x 8
x 2x 2 x 8x 2 x 2 x 8
48
Item (mm)
KIT
 YE43KIT1400
(pz)
KIT
 YE43KIT1500
(pz)
Junction kit for concealed and dividing
intermediate crossbeam 1500 1 -
Rubber gasket for panels 8 mm 3000 - 4
5
7
Optional
Examples
x 2 x 2 x 4 x 4x 2
+
13
6.5
8
13
6.5
HA
=
=
=
LA
6.5
13
30
13 13
6.5
8
13
13
6.5
13 13
30
30
30
2 x YE43KIT1200
Slider M35-50 2 doors
49
Length
mm
Item
Pack.
pcs.
Dimensions
mm
4  Crossbeam
      M50+
L = 3000 YE43BTL03000A 2 110x30
4  Crossbeam
      L70
L = 3000 YE43BTB03000A 2 27x30
5  Bracing crossbeam L = 3000 YE43BTC03000A 2 30x18
5  Intermediate
crossbeam
L = 3000 YE43BTD03000A 2 30x30
6  Side standbeam with
handle
L = 2650 YE43BTH02650A 2 45x13
6  Side standbeam L = 2650 VE43BTG02650A 2 31x13
PROFILES